
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
Bid 16047 

Expo Idaho Pipe Construction Project 
 

 
Company Base Bid 

Jim Buffington Construction $139,627.00, Awarded 

Blue Sky Construction LLC $139,985.48 

Irminger Construction, Inc. $155,154.00 

Paul Construction $174,000.00 
 




